
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

21.25"
17.50"
26.25"
76.25"

15.18lb

5.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 100w
Voltage 120

SHIPPING
Carton 1 20" x 20" x 26"
Carton 1 Weight 20lb
Shipping Method Ground

Two different types of glass make this pendant feel special and sophisticated. A detailed Aged Brass or Polished Nickel
band at the center separates the clear glass above from the opal glossy glass beneath for a visually interesting design
that not only draws the eye when unlit, it beautifully pairs a brighter light with a soft glow when lit. This pretty pendant
feels right at home styled over the kitchen island.
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